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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                                     DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & INSTRUMENTATION 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :GENOMES AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY                                              COURSE V :USBT504        :MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: BIOSAFETY                  COURSE VII:USACBS501      :BIOSAFETY                                                                  COURSE VIII :USACBS5P1      :BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072455  /ANAWADIYA DIMPAL BHARAT JAYASHRE               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                77+  3  A+     9    27               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      E                    LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                76+  3   A+ 9   27                    43+  2  D      4     8.00            58+   2  B+    7    14 17.50  106.00 -- 

7072561   SHAIKH HASNAIN SHAKEEL ATEKA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A      8    24               40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         50    2.5 B   6 15.00                72+  3   A+ 9   27                    66+  2  A      8    16.00            67+   2  A     8    16 20.00  128.00  6.40 

7072595   NARWADE PRANIT PRASHANT SNEHAL                 A     --  -- -- --                   50E  2.5 B  6   15.00                 40+  3  D      4    12               56E   2.5 B+   7    17.50            F    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                                         48E   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  3   D  4   12                    68+  2  A      8    16.00            40+   2  D     4     8 17.50   93.00 -- 

7072596   THORAT NIRNAY BHIMRAO SHOBHA                   80E   2.5 O  10 25.00                48E  2.5 C  5   12.50                A     -- --    --    --               47E   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                                         66E   2.5 A   8 20.00                A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    -- 10.00   70.00 -- 

7072725   KADAM AJINKYA MAHADEV SANGITA                  40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 51+  3  B      6    18               43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                47+  3   C  5   15                    40+  2  D      4     8.00            67+   2  A     8    16 20.00   97.00  4.85 

7072766  /KUSHWAHA POOJA RAMSARIKHA VINDRA               44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A      8    24               40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      WATI                 VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+ 9   27                    40+  2  D      4     8.00            56+   2  B+    7    14 20.00  113.00  5.65 

7072819   UPSHAM HARSHAD BAPU VANDANA                    51+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 45+  3  C      5    15               43    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                50+  3   B  6   18                    40+  2  D      4     8.00            53+   2  B     6    12 20.00   98.00  4.90 

7072869   SAYYED MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN ZULFIKAR               43    2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+     9    27               60+   2.5 A    8    20.00            P    

       TABASSUM            TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+ 9   27                    63+  2  A      8    16.00            91+   2  O    10    20 20.00  140.00  7.00 

7072870   SHIRKE CHIRAG SANJAY VARSHA                    52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+     9    27               42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+ 9   27                    52+  2  B      6    12.00            81+   2  O    10    20 20.00  131.00  6.55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :    2 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                                     DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

 

 

 

 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


